
HSBY SFP socket - FO singlemode
Local distributor code: 

408896353 490NAC0201

EAN Code: 3606480880674

Main
Accessory / separate part
category

Connection accessories

Accessory / separate part type Hot standby fiber optic single mode adapter

Product specific application For redundant processors

Complementary
Product compatibility M580 HSBY CPU

Range compatibility Modicon M580

Material Metal

Electrical connection 1 connector LC-LC

Transmission rate 1 Gbit/s

Packing Units
Unit Type of  Package 1 PCE

Number of  Units in Package 1 1

Package 1 Height 2.400 cm

Package 1 Width 8.000 cm

Package 1 Length 12.300 cm

Package 1 Weight 55.000 g

Unit Type of  Package 2 S02

Number of  Units in Package 2 10

Package 2 Height 15.000 cm

Package 2 Width 30.000 cm

Package 2 Length 40.000 cm

Package 2 Weight 880.000 g

Logistical informations
Country of  origin MY

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months

Product datasheet
Specifications
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Environmental Data

Schneider Electric aims to achieve Net Zero status by 2050 through supply chain partnerships, lower impact materials, and circularity

via our ongoing “Use Better, Use Longer, Use Again” campaign to extend product lifetimes and recyclability.

Environmental Data explained

How we assess product sustainability

Use Better

Materials and Substances

EU RoHS Directive
Pro-active compliance (Product out of  EU RoHS legal
scope)

Use Again

Repack and remanufacture

WEEE
The product must be disposed on European Union
markets following specific waste collection and never end
up in rubbish bins

Take-back No
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